
Kansas
Oklahoma

Fire 211

Fire 198

Beaver County

Ellis County

Ford County

Clark County

Harper County

Gray County

Woodward County

Meade County

Kiowa County

Comanche County

Starbuck Fire

283 Fire

Selman Fire

Beaver Fire

Booker

Higgins

Follett
Darrouzett

Coats

Meade

Kismet

Plains

Fowler

Sawyer

Bucklin

Wilmore

Ashland

Haviland

Hardtner

Sun City

Copeland

Minneola

Englewood

Coldwater

Montezuma Greensburg

Protection

Mullinville

Medicine Lodge

State Hwy 15

Sta
te 

Hw
y 2

3
Ra

nc
h R

d 1
26

5

Sta
te 

Hw
y 3

05

US Hwy 83

State Hwy 213

US Hwy 160

US Hwy 54

US
 H

wy
 18

3

US
 H

wy
 28

1

US
 H

wy
 28

3

Sta
te 

Hw
y 2

3

US Hwy 400

N Rd

Sta
te 

Hw
y 3

4

18
 R

d

US Hwy 56

G Rd

Sta
te 

Hw
y 1

Co Rd 16

State Hwy 144

V Rd

O Rd

Sta
te 

Hw
y 9

4

E E Rd
Warrior Rd

State Hwy 98

S 1
st 

Av
e

12
 R

d

12
5 R

d

SE 100th St

11
 R

d

US Hwy 154

Hwy 54

SE
 30

th 
Av

e

13
2 R

d

Co Rd 20
N Carthage

Ha
tfie

ld 
St

N Rd

18
 R

d

U060

U064

U2
70

S0
46

U2
83

U183

S0
50

S0
34

S0
14

U2
81

S003

U412

S149

S0
23

S015

S045

S011

S050B
S034C

S050A

S015

U281

S0
46

U270

U412

U2
83

U2
83

U412

S0
23 U1

83

U183

S0
50

U064

S0
34

S034

U412

U2
83

S0
34

May

Vici

Gage

Alva

Gate

Fargo

Avard

Arnett

Mutual

Sharon

Dacoma

Beaver

Capron

Forgan

Seiling

Waynoka

Laverne

Freedom

Rosston
Buffalo

Knowles

Shattuck

Woodward Mooreland

Fort Supply

Sources: Esri, HERE, DeLorme, USGS, Intermap, INCREMENT P, NRCan, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong), Esri Korea, Esri (Thailand), MapmyIndia, NGCC, © OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User Community

99°0'0"W

99°0'0"W

100°0'0"W

100°0'0"W

37
°0'

0"N

37
°0'

0"N

PUBLIC
INFORMATION

MAP

Starbuck  662,700 Acres
Selman         44,234 Acres
283                69,396 Acres
Beaver            2,962 Acres
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The Kansas portion of the Starbuck Fire is 
being managed by local and state agencies.  
The Kansas portion of the Starbuck Fire is 
estimated to be 95% contained.
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